Electro-Voice | RE3-HHT RE3 Handheld Transmitter
RE3-HHT RE3 Handheld
Transmitter
▪ Robust metal body
▪ Up to 36 MHz tuning bandwidth (band specific)
▪ Selectable low and high output power (band
specific)
▪ Common threaded coupling allows microphone

RE420-RC3 Wireless head with RE420 capsule
RE520-RC3 Wireless head with RE520 capsule
Ordering information
RE3-HHTNID-5L Handheld TX with no head, 488-524MHz
Not available for sale individually.
Order number RE3-HHTNID-5L
RE3-HHTNID-5H Handheld TX with no head, 560-596MHz
Not available for sale individually.
Order number RE3-HHTNID-5H
RE3-HHTNID-6M Handheld TX with no head,
653-663MHz
Not available for sale individually.
Order number RE3-HHTNID-6M
RE3-HHTNID-8M Handheld TX with no head,
823-865MHz
Not available for sale individually.
Order number RE3-HHTNID-8M
RE3-HHTNID-T Handheld TX with no head, 803-806MHz
Not available for sale individually.
Order number RE3-HHTNID-T
Accessories
RE3-ACC-BC2 Two slot battery charger
Two slot battery charger for RE3-BPT and RE3-HHT
transmitters, black
Order number RE3-ACC-BC2
4 | RE3-HHT RE3 Handheld Transmitter